Security  |  Access  |  Video  |  Intrusion  |  Services
eDCM 350 OSDP
Two door Intelligent Encrypted IP Controller
Data Sheet
The CEM eDCM 350 (Door Control Module) is a low cost, intelligent two-door controller that
is designed to interfaceto Open Supervised Device Protocol (OSDP) compliant smart card
readers.
By utilizing RS485 serial communications with strong AES128 encryption between the eDCM

Unshielded twisted pair cable
Host connection RJ45
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DCM/350/035 eDCM 350 OSDP Controller (Board Only)
DCM/350/131 eDCM 350 OSDP Controller (Mounted in Enclosure with 12V PSU)
Product Code Description
HDS/054/010 HID iClass SE R10 OSDP (900NTPNEK0007V)
HDS/054/030 HID iClass SE R30 OSDP (930NTPNEK0007V)
HDS/054/040 HID iClass SE R40 OSDP (920NTPNEK0007V)
HDS/054/K40 HID iClass SE RK40 OSDP (RK40EKNN)
Requirements
OSDP-compliant readers:
The power behind your mission
© 2021 Johnson Controls. All rights reserved. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice.